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11/18/04 10:19 AM CARSON CITY Statement of Vote Summary
CAR_041102_ENovember 2, 2004

36.23 51 5468 15 3833 67 24 76Precincts Totals 26,368 9,553

10.10 9 1374 4 1182 20 8 27Absentee Totals 26,368 2,663

41.59 37 6329 13 4426 60 15 68Edge Early Vote Totals 26,368 10,967

87.92 97 13171 32 9441 147 47 171Grand Totals 26,368 23,183



U.S. SENATOR-2004
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11/18/04 10:19 AM CARSON CITY Statement of Vote Summary
CAR_041102_ENovember 2, 2004

36.10 90 31 5084 104 3881 178Precincts Totals 26,368 9,520

10.10 20 7 1556 21 984 27Absentee Totals 26,368 2,663

41.59 78 29 5838 72 4694 125Edge Early Vote Totals 26,368 10,967

87.80 188 67 12478 197 9559 330Grand Totals 26,368 23,150



REP IN CONGRESS, DISTRICT  2
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11/18/04 10:19 AM CARSON CITY Statement of Vote Summary
CAR_041102_ENovember 2, 2004

36.10 2256 6386 393 171Precincts Totals 26,368 9,520

10.10 827 1640 67 25Absentee Totals 26,368 2,663

41.59 2765 7440 328 138Edge Early Vote Totals 26,368 10,967

87.80 5848 15466 788 334Grand Totals 26,368 23,150



STATE ASSEMBLY DIST. 38
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11/18/04 10:19 AM CARSON CITY Statement of Vote Summary
CAR_041102_ENovember 2, 2004

36.36 60 906 621Precincts Totals 4,532 1,648

9.22 13 205 167Absentee Totals 4,532 418

44.66 48 1205 711Edge Early Vote Totals 4,532 2,024

90.25 121 2316 1499Grand Totals 4,532 4,090



STATE ASSEMBLY DIST. 40
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11/18/04 10:19 AM CARSON CITY Statement of Vote Summary
CAR_041102_ENovember 2, 2004

36.03 3487 3871 253Precincts Totals 21,836 7,867

10.28 949 1162 33Absentee Totals 21,836 2,245

40.96 4118 4472 154Edge Early Vote Totals 21,836 8,943

87.26 8554 9505 440Grand Totals 21,836 19,055



NEVADA
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11/18/04 10:19 AM CARSON CITY Statement of Vote Summary
CAR_041102_ENovember 2, 2004

36.09 21345240 2409 1370 2915 4638 1461 3931 2779Precincts Totals 26,368 9,515

10.10 5941462 621 334 868 1116 411 962 753Absentee Totals 26,368 2,663

41.59 21266624 2615 1191 3623 5458 1303 4581 3421Edge Early Vote Totals 26,368 10,967

87.78 485413326 5645 2895 7406 11212 3175 9474 6953Grand Totals 26,368 23,145



MEMBER STATE BD. OF EDUCATION DIST. 9
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11/18/04 10:19 AM CARSON CITY Statement of Vote Summary
CAR_041102_ENovember 2, 2004

36.09 4057 4434Precincts Totals 26,368 9,515

10.10 1027 1209Absentee Totals 26,368 2,663

41.59 4963 4800Edge Early Vote Totals 26,368 10,967

87.78 10047 10443Grand Totals 26,368 23,145



CARSON CITY
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11/18/04 10:19 AM CARSON CITY Statement of Vote Summary
CAR_041102_ENovember 2, 2004

36.09 4389 4733 4894 3461Precincts Totals 26,368 9,515

10.10 1253 1225 1350 840Absentee Totals 26,368 2,663

41.59 5091 5427 5804 3845Edge Early Vote Totals 26,368 10,967

87.78 10733 11385 12048 8146Grand Totals 26,368 23,145



SCHOOL BOARD
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11/18/04 10:19 AM CARSON CITY Statement of Vote Summary
CAR_041102_ENovember 2, 2004

36.09 3564 4600 3298 4693Precincts Totals 26,368 9,515

10.10 860 1268 757 1253Absentee Totals 26,368 2,663

41.59 3773 5563 3609 5425Edge Early Vote Totals 26,368 10,967

87.78 8197 11431 7664 11371Grand Totals 26,368 23,145



NEVADA
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11/18/04 10:19 AM CARSON CITY Statement of Vote Summary
CAR_041102_ENovember 2, 2004

36.09 73024644 4574 4313 4870 6391 2894 1972Precincts Totals 26,368 9,515

10.10 17001197 1286 1188 1300 1909 629 838Absentee Totals 26,368 2,663

41.59 86354267 6312 3786 6817 7697 3030 2078Edge Early Vote Totals 26,368 10,967

87.78 1763710108 12172 9287 12987 15997 6553 4888Grand Totals 26,368 23,145
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11/18/04 10:19 AM CARSON CITY Statement of Vote Summary
CAR_041102_ENovember 2, 2004

36.09 60832217 7047 6173 3175 4903 4189 2829Precincts Totals 26,368 9,515

10.10 1603938 1603 1728 814 1411 1014 784Absentee Totals 26,368 2,663

41.59 74562096 8605 6336 4450 5657 4817 2869Edge Early Vote Totals 26,368 10,967

87.78 151425251 17255 14237 8439 11971 10020 6482Grand Totals 26,368 23,145



CARSON CITY
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11/18/04 10:19 AM CARSON CITY Statement of Vote Summary
CAR_041102_ENovember 2, 2004

36.09 3545 5502 5031 3768Precincts Totals 26,368 9,515

10.10 1171 1307 1577 823Absentee Totals 26,368 2,663

41.59 4723 5772 6189 4041Edge Early Vote Totals 26,368 10,967

87.78 9439 12581 12797 8632Grand Totals 26,368 23,145


